
.

91583

This 12" resin lantern has a woven look to add style to outdoor
entertaining areas

White LED automatically illuminates at night

1 lantern per color box

1 x AA NiCd rechargeable battery included

Handpainted polyresin

Runs up to 8 hours on a full charge

20.5

21

16

15

4

3.99

062964915837

Master Carton Qty:  Master Carton Length:  

Master Carton Cube:  

Master Carton Weight:  

UPC:

Resin Lantern

Case Code: 10062964915834

Master Carton Width:  

Master Carton Height:  

1

11.61Item Height:  

7.87Item Width:  

7.87Item Depth:  

11.61Above Grnd Hght:

10Package Depth:  

10.25Package Width:  

15.5Package Height:  

3.75Package Weight:  


