## 91583 **Resin Lantern**





## This 12" resin lantern has a woven look to add style to outdoor entertaining areas

- ✓ White LED automatically illuminates at night
- ✓ 1 x AA NiCd rechargeable battery included
- ✓ Handpainted polyresin
- ✓ Runs up to 8 hours on a full charge
- ✓ 1 lantern per color box

Item Height:	11.61	Package Depth:	10	Master Carton Length:	20.5
Item Width:	7.87	Package Width:	10.25	Master Carton Width:	21
Item Depth:	7.87	Package Height:	15.5	Master Carton Height:	16
Above Grnd Hght:	11.61	Package Weight:	3.75	Master Carton Weight:	15

Master Carton Qty:	4
Master Carton Cube:	3.99
UPC:	062964915837
Case Code:	10062964915834



CCP is now part of

Southwire®